
              Western Maine Conference XC Regular Season Meet
                      Falmouth, Freeport, Lake Region, Wells

         Hunter Road Fields, Freeport, Maine Friday September 16, 2016
     Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
           question@RunInARace.com   207‐232‐8394  RunInARace.com

                        Overall Boys Results   

Position  Bib # Name                      Finish      Pace  Grade Team             
______________________________________________________________________________
    1     445   Sands, Jeremiah           16:30.40    5:19  12    Falmouth            
    2     513   Jaques, Henry             16:33.97    5:20  12    Freeport            
    3     565   Libby, Mitch              17:15.27    5:34        Wells               
    4     405   Auer, John                17:18.39    5:35  10    Falmouth            
    5     522   Olins, Yacob              17:35.05    5:40  12    Freeport            
    6     564   Moody, Wesley             17:40.14    5:42        Wells               
    7     517   Les, Alex                 18:14.10    5:53  10    Freeport            
    8     567   Stapleton, Mitchel        18:24.85    5:56        Wells               
    9     563   Allaire, Griffin          18:26.49    5:57        Wells               
   10     566   McHahon, Brian            18:29.05    5:58        Wells               
   11     412   Henning, Charlie          18:46.89    6:03  11    Falmouth            
   12     419   Kinley, Alex              18:47.84    6:04  11    Falmouth            
   13     503   Cockburn, Heath           18:47.93    6:04  9     Freeport            
   14     508   Doyle, Tom                18:54.09    6:06  11    Freeport            
   15     414   Henson, Ayden             19:17.87    6:13  12    Falmouth            
   16     451   Troubh, Jared             19:18.63    6:14  11    Falmouth            
   17     506   Donald, Evan              19:26.82    6:16  12    Freeport            
   18     523   Pandora, Eero             19:28.77    6:17  11    Freeport            
   19     520   Morrison, Tanner          19:35.66    6:19  10    Freeport            
   20     500   Biberstein, Paul          19:42.74    6:21  10    Freeport            
   21     525   Smail, John               19:47.73    6:23  12    Freeport            
   22     406   Bernier, Graham           19:55.09    6:25  11    Falmouth            
   23     444   Rudnick, Ben              19:56.95    6:26  12    Falmouth            
   24     575   Nizkik, Brian             19:57.12    6:26        Wells               
   25     401   Anderson, Nolan           20:00.23    6:27  9     Falmouth            
   26     426   Minnehan, Quinn           20:09.59    6:30  11    Falmouth            
   27     576   Maynard, Nick             20:22.01    6:34        Wells               
   28     502   Brogan, Jeremy            20:28.00    6:36  9     Freeport            
   29     410   Cerjanec, Aiden           20:28.50    6:36  11    Falmouth            
   30     519   Mitch, Nick               20:31.94    6:37  10    Freeport            
   31     510   Giddens, John             20:36.67    6:39  10    Freeport            
   32     569   Curtis, Quentin           20:50.20    6:43        Wells               
   33     581   Chase, Matt               20:50.22    6:43        Wells               
   34     512   Hight, Bennett            20:52.34    6:44  12    Freeport            
   35     432   Ostrow, Chris             21:08.85    6:49  12    Falmouth            
   36     636   Hatch, Devyn              21:16.10    6:52  10    LR                  
   37     515   Knighton, James           21:19.05    6:53  11    Freeport            
   38     449   Tiwari, Girish            21:20.22    6:53  12    Falmouth            
   39     653   Moore, Tim                21:21.34    6:53  9     LR                  
   40     640   Meserve, Cameron          21:24.68    6:54  10    LR                  
   41     440   Potter, Benjamin          21:27.89    6:55  9     Falmouth            
   42     514   Johnston, Finn            21:35.86    6:58  10    Freeport            
   43     415   Henson, Bryce             21:41.09    6:59  12    Falmouth            
   44     507   Dorsey, Kyle              21:43.52    7:00  12    Freeport            
   45     416   Horne, David              21:48.88    7:02  11    Falmouth            
   46     584   McAvoy, Noah              22:04.12    7:07        Wells               
   47     649   St. John, Ian             22:06.79    7:08  9     LR                  
   48     504   Decker, Eric              22:07.68    7:08  9     Freeport            
   49     664   Corson, Travis            22:08.58    7:08  10    LR                  



   50     428   Nohr, Rand                22:16.99    7:11  12    Falmouth            
   51     645   Doucette, Cody            22:26.06    7:14  10    LR                  
   52     448   Seeker, Jacob             22:26.55    7:14  10    Falmouth            
   53     431   Nohr, Eirik               22:33.89    7:16  9     Falmouth            
   54     524   Panosian, Neil            22:34.59    7:17  12    Freeport            
   55     411   Echevarria, Enrico        22:34.82    7:17  11    Falmouth            
   56     644   Gianattasio, Andrew       22:56.68    7:24  10    LR                  
   57     427   Mitchell, Jacob           23:01.20    7:25  10    Falmouth            
   58     586   Buonanno, Mathew          23:02.46    7:26        Wells               
   59     526   Steverlynck‐Horne, M      23:19.87    7:31  9     Freeport            
   60     516   Landsbergen, Parker       23:20.81    7:32  9     Freeport            
   61     418   Kelley, Mitchell          23:43.20    7:39  10    Falmouth            
   62     450   Trafton, Dain             23:46.30    7:40  9     Falmouth            
   63     454   Yoon, Tommy               23:51.50    7:42  10    Falmouth            
   64     518   Minieri, Jimmy            24:03.26    7:45  11    Freeport            
   65     633   Chadwick, Ethan           24:19.09    7:51  11    LR                  
   66     585   Jarmin, Jacob             24:39.48    7:57        Wells               
   67     591   Madsen, Gus               24:41.50    7:58        Wells               
   68     521   Nam, Greg                 24:49.58    8:00  11    Freeport            
   69     587   Allen, Everette           25:18.95    8:10        Wells               
   70     528   Tucker, Rick              25:52.28    8:21  11    Freeport            
   71     436   Plummer, Jake             25:53.47    8:21  9     Falmouth            
   72     590   Stapleton, Ty             26:37.18    8:35        Wells               
   73     642   Ross, Brandon             27:19.02    8:49  10    LR                  
   74     400   Ali, Kameron              27:19.69    8:49  9     Falmouth            
   75     589   Martell, Tim              27:46.26    8:57        Wells               
   76     527   Tucker, Jake              28:13.32    9:06  10    Freeport            

Team Results

Team Name: WELLS
Position  Bib # Name                        Finish    Rank
__________________________________________________________
    1     565   Libby, Mitch                17:15.27  3
    2     564   Moody, Wesley               17:40.14  6
    3     567   Stapleton, Mitchel          18:24.85  8
    4     563   Allaire, Griffin            18:26.49  9
    5     566   McHahon, Brian              18:29.05  10
    6     575   Nizkik, Brian               19:57.12  20
    7     576   Maynard, Nick               20:22.01  21
Team Score: 36

Team Name: FREEPORT
Position  Bib # Name                        Finish    Rank   Grade
__________________________________________________________________
    1     513   Jaques, Henry               16:33.97  2      12
    2     522   Olins, Yacob                17:35.05  5      12
    3     517   Les, Alex                   18:14.10  7      10
    4     503   Cockburn, Heath             18:47.93  13     9
    5     508   Doyle, Tom                  18:54.09  14     11
    6     506   Donald, Evan                19:26.82  17     12
    7     523   Pandora, Eero               19:28.77  18     11
Team Score: 41

Team Name: FALMOUTH
Position  Bib # Name                        Finish    Rank   Grade
__________________________________________________________________
    1     445   Sands, Jeremiah             16:30.40  1      12
    2     405   Auer, John                  17:18.39  4      10



    3     412   Henning, Charlie            18:46.89  11     11
    4     419   Kinley, Alex                18:47.84  12     11
    5     414   Henson, Ayden               19:17.87  15     12
    6     451   Troubh, Jared               19:18.63  16     11
    7     406   Bernier, Graham             19:55.09  19     11
Team Score: 43

Team Name: Lake Region
Position  Bib # Name                        Finish    Rank   Grade
__________________________________________________________________
    1     636   Hatch, Devyn                21:16.10  22     10
    2     653   Moore, Tim                  21:21.34  23     9
    3     640   Meserve, Cameron            21:24.68  24     10
    4     649   St. John, Ian               22:06.79  25     9
    5     664   Corson, Travis              22:08.58  26     10
    6     645   Doucette, Cody              22:26.06  27     10
    7     644   Gianattasio, Andrew         22:56.68  28     10
Team Score: 120

Summary Report of Team Scores Varsity Boys
Place  Score   Team Name
  1      36    WELLS
  2      41    FREEPORT
  3      43    FALMOUTH
  4     120    LAKE REGION


